G165000 - SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT ADULT

T-SHIRT

GI165000 SOFTSTYLE® MIDWEIGHT ADULT T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Brown Savana . Charcoal
. Light Blue . Maroon
B Pitch Black B Red

. Sapphire . Stone Blue

S
72
71.12
45.72
41.28

M
72
73.66
50.80
45.40

Daisy

. Mustard
B royal
. Violet

GILDAN

GILDAN
SOFTSTYLE

MAIN FEATURES

183 g/m?

100% Ring Spun Cotton, 183.0 G/SqM (White 180.0 G/SqM)

Made with our soft ring spun cotton and cotton blends, Softstyle's high stitch de
fabric offers a smooth printing surface

Classic width, rib collar

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Modern classic fit, seamless body

High-performing black tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material
Companion styles: GIL65000, GIB65000

Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL g .
72 72 72 36 12 12 &
76.20 78.74 81.28 83.82 86.36 88.90 ‘

55.88 60.96 66.04 71.12 76.20 81.28
48.58 52.39 56.20 59.37 63.18 66.99

. Graphite Heather . Heliconia . Irish Green
. Navy . Orange . Paragon
. RS Sport Grey . Sage Sand

[J white
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