GI65000 SOFTSTYLE® MIDWEIGHT ADULT T-SHIRT



GILDAN

GILDAN' SOFTSTYLE

MAIN FEATURES

183 g/m²

100% Ring Spun Cotton, 183.0 G/SqM (White 180.0 G/SqM)

Made with our soft ring spun cotton and cotton blends, Softstyle's high stitch density

fabric offers a smooth printing surface

Classic width, rib collar

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Modern classic fit, seamless body

High-performing black tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

Companion styles: GIL65000, GIB65000

Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing Certifications:



Country Of Origin: Bangladesh

▨◙◪⊗ѧ

2025 : p. 9 2024 : p. 154



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Pcs./📦	72	72	72	72	72	36	12	12
Body Length (A)	71.12	73.66	76.20	78.74	81.28	83.82	86.36	88.90
Chest Width (B)	45.72	50.80	55.88	60.96	66.04	71.12	76.20	81.28
Sleeve Length (C)	41.28	45.40	48.58	52.39	56.20	59.37	63.18	66.99

COLORS:

